TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
50m Benchrest Summary

Top Ten
18t Dennis Peacock Port Fairy SBRC 30475 1864.4
2" Henry Lieng Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 1863.8
34 Chris Karamoshos Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 1863.8
4™ Michael Ludvig Target Rifle Geelong 34639 1863.4
5" Marise Maccora M.1.S.C. 34098 1855.6
6" Alana Downie Traralgon Target Rifle 34869 1852.7
7t Anthony Pitman Target Rifle Geelong 34298 1851.3
8 Andrew Muller Ararat SBRC 30212 1839.2
9" Guy Downie Traralgon Target Rifle 35010 1835.0
10" Kevin Smith M.I.S.C. 30913 1834.6

A Grade
15'(
ond
3rd

B Grade
18t Dennis Peacock Port Fairy SBRC 30475 1864.4
2" Henry Lieng Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 1863.8
39 Chris Karamoshos Hamilton SB & ARC 33091 1863.8

C Grade
18t Anthony Pitman Target Rifle Geelong 34298 1851.3
2" Guy Downie Traralgon Target Rifle 35010 1835.0
34 Kevin Smith M.I.S.C. 30913 1834.6

Sub Junior

1st
2nd
3rd

Junior
18t Alana Downie Traralgon Target Rifle 34869 1852.7
ond
3rd

Veteran
18t Dennis Peacock Port Fairy SBRC 30475 1864.4
2" Marise Maccora M.1.S.C. 34098 1855.6

3rd




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
50m Prone Summary

Top Ten
18t Darcee Young M.1.S.C. 34622 1804.8
2"d Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1799.7
3 OQlivia Cartwright M.I.S.C. 34515 1799.2
4™ John Hopkins Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club 30096 1785.6
5" Neil Jenkins Camberwell TRC 31645 1767.7
6" Kenneth Cottingham Kyneton SBRC 34784 1762.9
7" Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 1756.6
gth
gth
1ot

A Grade
18t Qlivia Cartwright M.1.S.C. 34515 1799.2
ond
3rd

B Grade
18! Darcee Young M.I.S.C. 34622 1804.8
2" Sean Finn Frankston Pen TRC 33432 1799.7
39 John Hopkins Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club 30096 1785.6

C Grade
18t Neil Jenkins Camberwell TRC 31645 1767.7
2" Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 1756.6
3rd

D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd

Sub Junior

1St
ond
3rd

Junior
18t Darcee Young M.I.S.C. 34622 1804.8
2" Darcie George Traralgon Target Rifle 34418 1756.6
3rd

Veteran
18t John Hopkins Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club 30096 1785.6

2nd
3rd




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
50m Benchrest Results

30475
33873
33091
34639
34098
34869
34298
30212
35010
30913
34593

Surname
Peacock
Lieng
Karamoshos
Ludvig
Maccora
Downie
Pitman
Muller
Downie
Smith
George

First Name
Dennis
Henry
Chris
Michael
Marise
Alana
Anthony
Andrew
Guy
Kevin
Richard

Club

Port Fairy SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Hamilton SB & ARC
Target Rifle Geelong
M.1.S.C.

Traralgon Target Rifle
Target Rifle Geelong
Ararat SBRC
Traralgon Target Rifle
M.1.S.C.

Traralgon Target Rifle
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622.2
626.1
622.9
621.5
621.3
615.1
620.3
618.3
609.0
610.9
614.6

623.0
616.3
620.9
619.9
617.1
619.1
617.8
612.7
610.3
613.2
607.8

619.2
621.4
620.0
622.0
617.2
618.5
613.2
608.2
615.7
610.5
599.9

Total
1864.4
1863.8
1863.8
1863.4
1855.6
1852.7
1851.3
1839.2
1835.0
1834.6
1822.3




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
50m Prone Results

34622
33432
34515
30096
31645
34784
34418

Surname
Young

Finn
Cartwright
Hopkins
Jenkins
Cottingham
George

First Name
Darcee
Sean
Olivia

John

Neil
Kenneth
Darcie

Club

M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC

M.L.S.C.

Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club
Camberwell TRC

Kyneton SBRC

Traralgon Target Rifle
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605.2
598.8
607.4
589.9
589.5
587.2
586.5

595.9
597.2
601.3
600.8
580.5
587.0
582.7

603.7
603.7
590.5
594.9
597.7
588.7
587.4

Total
1804.8
1799.7
1799.2
1785.6
1767.7
1762.9
1756.6




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
1st Benchrest Match Results

33873
33091
30475
34639
34098
34298
30212
34869
34593
30913
35010

Surname
Lieng
Karamoshos
Peacock
Ludvig
Maccora
Pitman
Muller
Downie
George
Smith
Downie

First Name
Henry
Chris
Dennis
Michael
Marise
Anthony
Andrew
Alana
Richard
Kevin

Guy

Club B A G 1

Oakleigh Rifle Club S B 102.7
Hamilton SB & ARC S B 103.8
Port Fairy SBRC V B 103.3
Target Rifle Geelong S B 104.3
M.1.S.C. V B 103.6
Target Rifle Geelong S C 104.3
Ararat SBRC S B 103.5
Traralgon Target Rifle J B 101.1
Traralgon Target Rifle S B 103.4
M.1.S.C. S C 101.1
Traralgon Target Rifle S C 991

105.0
104.1
104.4
104.5
103.0
103.5
102.3
101.0
103.3
101.7
101.4

104.0
103.3
102.9
101.8
104.4
103.8
103.2
103.2
100.7
102.5
103.7

104.7
104.1
103.0
105.1
104.7
101.0
102.3
103.3
101.6
102.9
101.5

105.4
103.8
103.6
103.2
100.9
104.7
104.4
103.4
102.4
101.4
100.5

104.3
103.8
105.0
102.6
104.7
103.0
102.6
103.1
103.2
101.3
102.8

Total
626.1
622.9
622.2
621.5
621.3
620.3
618.3
615.1
614.6
610.9
609.0




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)

1st Prone Match Results

34515
34622
33432
30096
31645
34784
34418

Surname
Cartwright
Young

Finn
Hopkins
Jenkins
Cottingham
George

First Name
Olivia
Darcee
Sean

John

Neil
Kenneth
Darcie

Club B A
M.1.S.C. S
M.1.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC

Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club
Camberwell TRC

Kyneton SBRC

Traralgon Target Rifle
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101.2
100.8
101.3
96.3
97.8
98.1
99.9

102.2
101.0
101.3
99.0
97.7
100.0
98.7

102.7
101.8
99.5
99.2
100.5
100.0
97.7

99.3
99.4
96.6
100.0
96.7
98.3
92.1

100.8
101.3
97.8
97.3
96.7
95.6
100.8

101.2
100.9
102.3
98.1
100.1
95.2
97.3

Total
607.4
605.2
598.8
589.9
589.5
587.2
586.5




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
2nd Benchrest Match Results

30475
33091
34639
34869
34298
34098
33873
30913
30212
35010
34593

Surname
Peacock
Karamoshos
Ludvig
Downie
Pitman
Maccora
Lieng
Smith
Muller
Downie

George

First Name
Dennis
Chris
Michael
Alana
Anthony
Marise
Henry
Kevin
Andrew
Guy
Richard

Club B A G 1

Port Fairy SBRC V B 101.2
Hamilton SB & ARC S B 104.5
Target Rifle Geelong S B 102.8
Traralgon Target Rifle J B 103.8
Target Rifle Geelong S C 102.6
M.1.S.C. V B 102.2
Oakleigh Rifle Club S B 101.0
M.1.S.C. S C 99.3
Ararat SBRC S B 102.4
Traralgon Target Rifle S C 102.6
Traralgon Target Rifle S B 100.7

104.8
104.7
103.2
102.2
102.6
102.6
104.0
104.4
102.9
102.4
102.5

103.1
104.6
104.4
102.3
103.5
103.6
103.6
100.8
101.2
102.5
101.4

104.2
101.1
102.6
103.3
102.2
103.1
102.1
102.2
102.7
102.3
100.3

105.0
103.9
103.4
104.0
103.2
102.9
102.7
103.7
102.5
100.6
101.3

104.7
102.1
103.5
103.5
103.7
102.7
102.9
102.8
101.0
99.9

101.6

Total
623.0
620.9
619.9
619.1
617.8
617.1
616.3
613.2
612.7
610.3
607.8




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)

2nd Prone Match Results

34515
30096
33432
34622
34784
34418
31645

Surname
Cartwright
Hopkins
Finn

Young
Cottingham
George
Jenkins

First Name
Olivia

John

Sean
Darcee
Kenneth
Darcie

Neil

Club B A G
M.L.S.C. S A
Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club V B
Frankston Pen TRC S B
M.1.S.C. J B
Kyneton SBRC S B
Traralgon Target Rifle J C
Camberwell TRC S C

101.2
100.0
98.3
98.5
98.4
100.4
98.9

97.8
102.0
101.0

98.0
98.8
93.8
95.0

101.0
101.1
102.1
100.7
98.7
98.5
96.4

101.3
102.6
98.5
96.8
96.2
98.4
94.9

99.8
98.5
99.8
101.4
98.2
93.9
96.7

100.2
96.6
97.5

100.5
96.7
97.7
98.6

Total
601.3
600.8
597.2
595.9
587.0
582.7
580.5




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)
3rd Benchrest Match Results

34639
33873
33091
30475
34869
34098
35010
34298
30913
30212
34593

Surname
Ludvig
Lieng
Karamoshos
Peacock
Downie
Maccora
Downie
Pitman
Smith
Muller
George

First Name
Michael
Henry
Chris
Dennis
Alana
Marise
Guy
Anthony
Kevin
Andrew
Richard

Club B A G 1

Target Rifle Geelong S B 104.0
Oakleigh Rifle Club S B 101.7
Hamilton SB & ARC S B 104.0
Port Fairy SBRC V B 101.8
Traralgon Target Rifle J B 101.9
M.1.S.C. V B 102.0
Traralgon Target Rifle S C 104.4
Target Rifle Geelong S C 103.3
M.1.S.C. S C 102.8
Ararat SBRC S B 103.4
Traralgon Target Rifle S B 94.8

103.6
103.3
103.7
100.7
102.0
102.7
101.1
103.6
102.1
101.8
98.9

103.0
103.3
102.8
105.1
102.8
101.9
104.0
103.6
103.5
101.7
100.7

103.4
103.5
102.0
105.3
104.4
103.9
103.1
102.5
100.3
96.8

101.1

104.7
105.4
105.6
104.0
103.8
102.7
102.0
99.8

98.8

102.5
102.6

103.3
104.2
101.9
102.3
103.6
104.0
101.1
100.4
103.0
102.0
101.8

Total
622.0
621.4
620.0
619.2
618.5
617.2
615.7
613.2
610.5
608.2
599.9




TRV Marathon Match (2025-11-29)

3rd Prone Match Results

33432
34622
31645
30096
34515
34784
34418

Surname
Finn

Young
Jenkins
Hopkins
Cartwright
Cottingham
George

First Name
Sean
Darcee

Neil

John

Olivia
Kenneth
Darcie

Club

Frankston Pen TRC

M.1.S.C.

Camberwell TRC

Eltham Small Bore Rifle Club
M.1.S.C.

Kyneton SBRC

Traralgon Target Rifle

B A

S
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G
B
B
C
B
A
B
C

100.7
101.1
98.4

101.3
101.2
97.5

101.1

98.1
104.7
99.8
99.2
97.5
92.5
98.4

103.6
97.9
95.1

101.4
93.0
99.4
91.7

99.7
102.1
101.5

98.4

99.5
103.5

99.1

100.4
98.6
101.7
97.8
99.4
99.8
97.4

101.2
99.3
101.2
96.8
99.9
96.0
99.7

Total
603.7
603.7
597.7
594.9
590.5
588.7
587.4




2025 TRV Marathon Match

Name Event Memberll S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 Total 1 s7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12  Total 2 S13 S14 S15 S16 $17 S18 Total 3 'and Total 10.9's  10.9's 10.9's
Dennis Peacock 50m Benchrest 30475 1033 104.4 102.9 103.0 103.6 105.0 622.2 101.2 104.8 103.1 104.2 105.0 104.7 623.0 101.8 100.7 105.1 105.3 104.0 102.3 619.2 1,864.4 0 0 1
Henry Lieng 50m Benchrest 33873 102.7 105.0 104.0 104.7 105.4 104.3 626.1 101.0 104.0 103.6 102.1 102.7 102.9 616.3 101.7 103.3 103.3 103.5 105.4 104.2 6214 1,863.8 1 0 0
Chris Karamoshos 50m Benchrest 33091 103.8 104.1 103.3 104.1 103.8 103.8 622.9 104.5 104.7 104.6 101.1 103.9 102.1 620.9 104.0 103.7 102.8 102.0 105.6 101.9 620.0 1,863.8 0 0 1
Michael Ludvig 50m Benchrest 34639 104.3 104.5 101.8 105.1 103.2 102.6 621.5 102.8 103.2 104.4 102.6 103.4 103.5 619.9 104.0 103.6 103.0 103.4 104.7 103.3 622.0 1,863.4 0 0 2
Marise Maccora  50m Benchrest 34098  103.6 103.0 104.4 104.7 100.9 104.7 621.3 102.2 102.6 103.6 103.1 102.9 102.7 617.1 102.0 102.7 101.9 103.9 102.7 104.0 617.2 1,855.6 2 0 1
Alana Downie 50m Benchrest 34869 101.1 101.0 103.2 103.3 103.4 103.1 615.1 103.8 102.2 102.3 103.3 104.0 103.5 619.1 101.9 102.0 102.8 104.4 103.8 103.6 618.5 1,852.7 1 2 2
Anthony Pitman ~ 50m Benchrest 34298 1043 103.5 103.8 101.0 104.7 103.0 620.3 102.6 102.6 103.5 102.2 103.2 103.7 617.8 103.3 103.6 103.6 102.5 99.8 100.4 613.2 1,851.3 1 1 0
Andrew Muller 50m Benchrest 30212 1035 102.3 103.2 102.3 104.4 102.6 618.3 102.4 102.9 101.2 102.7 102.5 101.0 612.7 103.4 101.8 101.7 96.8 102.5 102.0 608.2 1,839.2 0 0 0
Guy Downie 50m Benchrest 35010 99.1 101.4 103.7 101.5 100.5 102.8 609.0 102.6 102.4 102.5 102.3 100.6 99.9 610.3 104.4 101.1 104.0 103.1 102.0 101.1 615.7 1,835.0 1 0

Kevin Smith 50m Benchrest 30913  101.1 101.7 102.5 102.9 101.4 101.3 610.9 99.3 104.4 100.8 102.2 103.7 102.8 613.2 102.8 102.1 103.5 100.3 98.8 103.0 610.5 1,834.6 0 0 0
Richard George 50m Benchrest 34593 103.4 103.3 100.7 101.6 102.4 103.2 614.6 100.7 102.5 101.4 100.3 101.3 101.6 607.8 94.8 98.9 100.7 101.1 102.6 101.8 599.9 1,822.3 0 0 0
Darcee Young 50m Prone 34622  100.8 101.0 101.8 99.4 101.3 100.9 605.2 98.5 98.0 100.7 96.8 101.4 100.5 595.9 101.1 104.7 97.9 102.1 98.6 99.3 603.7 1,804.8 1 0 0
Sean Finn 50m Prone 33432 1013 101.3 99.5 96.6 97.8 102.3 598.8 98.3 101.0 102.1 98.5 99.8 97.5 597.2 100.7 98.1 103.6 99.7 100.4 101.2 603.7 1,799.7 0 1 0
Olivia Cartwright  50m Kneeling/Prone/Standing 34515 101.2 102.2 102.7 99.3 100.8 101.2 607.4 101.2 97.8 101.0 101.3 99.8 100.2 601.3 101.2 97.5 93.0 99.5 99.4 99.9 590.5 1,799.2 0 0 1
John Hopkins 50m Prone 30096 96.3 99.0 99.2 100.0 97.3 98.1 589.9 100.0 102.0 101.1 102.6 98.5 96.6 600.8 101.3 99.2 101.4 98.4 97.8 96.8 594.9 1,785.6 0 0 0
Neil Jenkins 50m Prone 31645 97.8 97.7 100.5 96.7 96.7 100.1 589.5 98.9 95.0 96.4 94.9 96.7 98.6 580.5 98.4 99.8 95.1 101.5 101.7 101.2 597.7 1,767.7 0 0 0
Ken Cottingham 50m Prone 34784 98.1 100.0 100.0 98.3 95.6 95.2 587.2 98.4 98.8 98.7 96.2 98.2 96.7 587.0 97.5 92.5 99.4 103.5 99.8 96.0 588.7 1,762.9 0 0 1
Darcie George 50m Prone 34418 99.9 98.7 97.7 92.1 100.8 97.3 586.5 100.4 93.8 98.5 98.4 93.9 97.7 582.7 101.1 98.4 91.7 99.1 97.4 99.7 587.4 1,756.6 0 0 0
Alastair Maclnnes 50m Prone 31365 - - - -



